
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
1 

68 
218 

5 
87 
94 

110 
16 

113 
27 
8 

65 
44 

762 
79 

246 
88 
18 
6 

85 
11 
31 
19 
3 
2 

36 
49 
83 
29 
51 
77 
57 
4 

97 
23 
7 
6 

10 
12 
83 
84 

Class 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
SUPER 
TRACK 
TRACK 
LIGHT 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 

Name 
EMILIO PADRON 
DIEGO FAUSTINO 
VINCIUS PAPARELLI 
GUSTAVO 
RENATO TURIN 
C.CAMARGOR.GALLI 
EVANDRO CAMARGO 
ANDRE LOURENCO 
RODRIGO HELAL 
TIAGO KFOURI 
RENAN 
FRED KYRILLOS 
CACA SCHILIPACK/DUDU MORATELLI 
G. DE PAULA/A. DE PAULA 
ALBERTO CATTUCCI 
ETO DONDONI/TUCHE DONDONI 
RICARDO FREITAS 
EDUARDO MORATELI 
LAERTE LORANDO 
DIEGO HIGA 
DANIEL LEITE 
RAFAEL ESCODRO 
MUNIZ 
ESDRAS 
LUAN 
VALDEMAR BILER 
DUDU NOGUEIRA 
LUIZ C. ROCHA 
WILSON EIJI 
LUIS DORIGUEL 
MARCIO PACHECO 
JOAO CARVALHO 
JOAO PAULO ANDRADE 
ORLANDO PINTO JR 
DAVID SALGADO/ANDRE PUSSINELLI 
EDRAS SOARES 
LAERTE LORANDO 
EMILIO PADRON 
LUCAS 
LUIZ C. ROCHA 
CESAR MANZIONE 

Laps 
10 
9 
2 

19 
20 
28 
6 

21 
9 

14 
3 

20 
17 
26 
16 
13 
12 
11 
7 

10 
2 

16 
9 

24 
3 

12 
18 
16 
7 

16 
17 
16 
14 
6 
9 

Best Tm 
1:43.994 
1:54.248 
1:55.751 
1:58.055 
1:59.560 
1:59.900 
2:00.113 
2:00.204 
2:00.476 
2:02.341 
2:03.029 
2:03.472 
2:04.036 
2:04.238 
2:04.962 
2:05.088 
2:06.406 
2:07.436 
2:08.659 
2:09.805 
2:09.916 
2:11.109 
2:11.205 
2:11.715 
2:14.827 
2:15.241 
2:15.379 
2:19.007 
2:25.001 
2:26.915 
2:32.158 
2:34.186 
2:38.932 
2:53.765 
2:54.005 

Diff 

10.254 
11.757 
14.061 
15.566 
15.906 
16.119 
16.210 
16.482 
18.347 
19.035 
19.478 
20.042 
20.244 
20.968 
21.094 
22.412 
23.442 
24.665 
25.811 
25.922 
27.115 
27.211 
27.721 
30.833 
31.247 
31.385 
35.013 
41.007 
42.921 
48.164 
50.192 
54.938 

1:09.771 
1:10.011 

Gap 

10.254 
1.503 
2.304 
1.505 
0.340 
0.213 
0.091 
0.272 
1.865 
0.688 
0.443 
0.564 
0.202 
0.724 
0.126 
1.318 
1.030 
1.223 
1.146 
0.111 
1.193 
0.096 
0.510 
3.112 
0.414 
0.138 
3.628 
5.994 
1.914 
5.243 
2.028 
4.746 

14.833 
0.240 

In 
9 
2 
1 

17 
20 
22 
5 

20 
6 

11 
2 
4 

17 
19 
7 
6 

10 
5 
5 
6 
1 

14 
7 

14 
1 

11 
15 
15 
3 

13 
15 
13 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

S1 Best Tm 
26.582 
34.647 

30.567 
30.805 
31.108 

30.931 
30.832 

30.974 
33.822 
32.153 
32.039 
32.299 
32.841 
32.426 

33.166 
36.186 
35.883 
34.272 
33.948 
33.948 

35.544 
35.156 
36.976 

37.879 
40.464 
38.897 
46.408 

46.263 

S2 Best Tm 
50.156 
57.925 

59.886 
1:00.834 

58.581 

1:00.343 
1:02.016 

1:03.428 
1:03.166 
1:00.876 
1:00.787 
1:01.696 
1:01.473 
1:02.207 

1:02.575 
1:05.650 
1:01.146 
1:03.983 
1:03.662 
1:03.973 

1:05.537 
1:05.015 
1:06.778 

1:10.202 
1:10.759 
1:15.064 
1:34.076 

1:20.723 
1:12.602 

S3 Best Tm 
25.386 
27.201 
28.170 
27.475 
27.665 
30.041 
29.001 
28.673 
28.785 
30.130 
28.338 
30.964 
30.796 
31.116 
31.212 
31.067 
31.773 
32.140 
31.356 
34.026 
29.181 
32.854 
33.559 
33.611 
33.667 
34.160 
34.873 
35.099 
38.218 
38.620 
38.053 
38.355 
34.871 
39.336 
42.096 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/07/2022 12:51:35 
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5a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2022 
 TURISMO 

2o TREINO  

Practice (2:00:00 Time) started at 11:22:06 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

14/07/2022 11:10 


